
MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 122.6 155.0

2 Grant McMillan JCN 116.2 150.0

3 Anthony Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.8 135.0

4 Kadin Wright Remington High School 121.5 130.0

5 Max Kane JCN 118.8 110.0

6 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.0 110.0

Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 122.6 235.0

2 Anthony Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.8 205.0

3 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.0 195.0

4 Grant McMillan JCN 116.2 185.0

5 Kadin Wright Remington High School 121.5 165.0

6 Max Kane JCN 118.8 145.0

Mens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 122.6 155.0

2 Anthony Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.8 145.0

3 Grant McMillan JCN 116.2 135.0

4 Max Kane JCN 118.8 135.0

5 Kadin Wright Remington High School 121.5 135.0

6 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.0 125.0



Mens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 122.6 545.0 10

2 Anthony Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.8 485.0 8

3 Grant McMillan JCN 116.2 470.0 6

4 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.0 430.0 4

5 Kadin Wright Remington High School 121.5 430.0 2

6 Max Kane JCN 118.8 390.0 1

Mens 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

26 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 122.6 4.445

37 Grant McMillan JCN 116.2 4.045

49 Anthony Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.8 3.95

57 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.0 3.613

58 Kadin Wright Remington High School 121.5 3.539

61 Max Kane JCN 118.8 3.283


